)P \$65.00 224

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Certificate of Conversion

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Lodging Enterprises Inc.		04/18/2008	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Lodging Enterprises LLC	
Street Address:	8110 E. 32nd St. North	
Internal Address:	Suite 100	
City:	Wichita	
State/Country:	KANSAS	
Postal Code:	67226	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2245931	OAK TREE INN
Registration Number:	2245932	PENNY'S DINER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (316)263-5491

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 316-263-6400

Email: rblinn@robertblinn.com

Correspondent Name: Robert O. Blinn Address Line 1: P.O. Box 75144

Address Line 4: Wichita, KANSAS 67275-0144

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	080342
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Robert O. Blinn
Signature:	/robert o blinn/
	TRADEMARK

REEL: 003804 FRAME: 0135

900109976

Date:	06/26/2008
Total Attachments: 2	
source=Lodging Enterprises#page1.tif	
source=Lodging Enterprises#page2.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003804 FRAME: 0136

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 02:24 PM 04/18/2008
FILED 01:59 PM 04/18/2008
SRV 080448919 - 4522980 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF CONVERSION FROM A CORPORATION TO A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY PURSUANT TO SECTION 18-214 OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ACT

Lodging Enterprises, Inc., a Delaware corporation desiring pursuant to Section 18-214 of the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act to convert to a domestic limited liability company act, hereby files this certificate of Conversion, and pursuant to said statute states as follows:

First: The Corporation was first formed on March 24, 2008 in Delaware. The jurisdiction immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Delaware.

Second: The name of the Corporation immediately prior to filing this Certificate is Lodging Enterprises, Inc.

Third: The name of the Limited Liability Company as set forth in the Certificate of Formation is Lodging Enterprises, LLC.

Fourth: The effective date and time of the conversion to a limited liability company shall be April 18, 2008 at 11:59 p.m.

Signature page follows.

TRADEMARK REEL: 003804 FRAME: 0137

IN W day of	TINESS WHEREOF, the	undersigned has executed this Certificate on the 18th 2008.
		LODGING ENTERPRISES, INC.
		Bruy Deening
		Barry L. Downing, as President

Signature page to Lodging Enterprises, Inc., a Delaware corporation, Certificate of Conversion to convert to a limited liability company

TRADEMARK REEL: 003804 FRAME: 0138

RECORDED: 06/26/2008